LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0726309 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/17/2015 1:19:40 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: COMMUNITY BANCSHARES SERIES 2009, LLC

Company ID: 0726309
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/25/2009 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/17/2015 1:19:40 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

C/O PBK BANK, INC. 120 FRONTIER BLVD. STANFORD, KY 40484

Registered Agent Name/Address

JOYE HUNT PBK BANK 120 FRONTIER BLVD PO BOX 366 STANFORD, KY 40484

Members/Managers

Manager PBK Bank, Inc. 163 E. Main Street, Suite 200, Lexington, KY 40507

Signatures

Signature Joye Hunt Title SVP-CFO